
Attending Name Affiliation Email
Alex Pearl Texas Tech alex.pearl@ttu.edu

* Allan Shearer UT-Austin ashearer@austin.utexas.edu 
Andy Sansom Texas State andrewsansom@txstate.edu
Barbara Mahler USGS bjmahler@usgs.gov 

* Bart Bohn UT Austin Technology Incubator bbohn@ati.utexas.edu 
Bayani Cardenas UT-Austin cardenas@jsg.utexas.edu 

* Binayak Mohanty Texas A&M bmohanty@tamu.edu
Bing Pu UT-Austin bing.pu@jsg.utexas.edu 
Bruce McCarl Texas A&M bamccarl@agecon.tamu.edu 
Bryan Brooks Baylor Bryan_Brooks@baylor.edu

* Carey King UT-Austin careyking@energy.utexas.edu
* Charlie Werth UT-Austin werth@utexas.edu 

D.J. Seo UT-Arlington djseo@uta.edu
Danny Reible Texas Tech danny.reible@ttu.edu
David Eaton UT-Austin eaton@mail.utexas.edu
David Lary UT-Dallas David.Lary@utdallas.edu

* Earthea Nance Texas Southern Univ. NanceEA@tsu.edu
Ed Archuleta UT-El Paso egarchuleta@utep.edu

* Eric  James UT-Austin ewjames@austin.utexas.edu
* Eric Hersh UT-Austin ehersh@esi.utexas.edu
* Fouad Jaber TAMU-Dallas f-jaber@tamu.edu 

George Cobb Baylor george_cobb@baylor.edu 
George Ward UT-Austin gward@mail.utexas.edu 
Hatim Sharif UT-San Antonio Hatim.Sharif@utsa.edu

* Huilin Gao Texas A&M hgao@civil.tamu.edu
* Jack Sharp UT-Austin jmsharp@jsg.utexas.edu 
* Jason Julian Texas State Jason.Julian@txstate.edu 
* Jay Banner UT-Austin banner@jsg.utexas.edu

Jay Famiglietti UC Irvine jfamigli@uci.edu
* John Nielsen-Gammon Texas A&M n-g@tamu.edu
* Jude Benavides UT-Brownsville jude.benavides@utb.edu

Jungseok Ho UT-Pan American hoj@utpa.edu
* Karen Huber UT-Austin karen.huber@utexas.edu 
* Kasey Faust UT-Austin faustk@utexas.edu

Katherine Hayhoe Texas Tech katharine.hayhoe@ttu.edu 
* Katherine Lieberknecht UT-Austin klieberknecht@utexas.edu 

Ken Baake Texas A&M ken.baake@ttu.edu 
* Ken Rainwater Texas Tech ken.rainwater@ttu.edu
* Kevin Wagner Texas A&M klwagner@ag.tamu.edu

Kirsten DeBeurs Univ. Oklahoma kdebeurs@ou.edu
* Lloyd Potter UT-San Antonio lloyd.potter@utsa.edu
* Lynn Katz UT-Austin lynnkatz@mail.utexas.edu

Marcio Giacomoni UT-San Antonio Marcio.Giacomoni@utsa.edu
Marilu  Hastings Mitchell Foundation mhastings@cgmf.org
Michael Webber UT-Austin webber@mail.utexas.edu
Michael Young UT-Austin michael.young@beg.utexas.edu
Mike Gould Texas A&M jmgould@tamu.edu 
Nick Fang UT-Arlington nickfang@uta.edu 
Phil Bedient Rice bedient@rice.edu
Rabi Mohtar Texas A&M mohtar@tamu.edu
Randy Charbeneau UT System charbeneau@mail.utexas.edu

* Rong Fu UT-Austin rongfu@jsg.utexas.edu 

* Rudy Rosen Texas State rr61@txstate.edu 
Sarah Dooling UT-Austin sarah.dooling@utexas.edu 

* Sarah Richards Mitchell Foundation srichards@cgmf.org 
Shane Walker UT-El Paso wswalker2@utep.edu 
Sheila Olmstead UT-Austin sheila.olmstead@austin.utexas.edu 

* Suzanne Pierce UT-Austin suzpierce@jsg.utexas.edu 

* Suzanne Schwartz UT-Austin sschwartz@law.utexas.edu 

* Tim Loftus Texas State tloftus@txstate.edu

* Todd Caldwell UT-Austin todd.caldwell@beg.utexas.edu 

* Venkatesh Uddameri Texas Tech venki.uddameri@ttu.edu

* Zong-Liang Yang UT-Austin liang@jsg.utexas.edu
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